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Jim Mead  
Lead Trade Specialist 

202-366-5723 
James.Mead@dot.gov 

Laura Mahoney  
Lead Trade Specialist 

202-366-5526 
Laura.Mahoney@dot.gov 

Lalit Raina 
Supervisory Trade Specialist 

Civilian Agencies 
202-366-2314 

Lalit.Raina@dot.gov 

Michael Hokana  
Supervisory Trade Specialist 
Military Cargoes & Jones Act 

202-366-0760 
Michael.Hokana@dot.gov 

 

Jennifer Meurer 
Lead Trade Specialist 

TBD 
Jennifer.Meurer@dot.gov 

 

Vacant 
Lead Trade Specialist 

 
 

 

Vacant 
Trade Specialist  

 
 
 

Mark Williams 
Trade Specialist 
202-366-2296 

Mark.E.Williams@dot.gov 
 

Logan Hearn 
Trade Specialist 
202-366-9309 

Logan.Hearn@dot.gov 
 

Kevin Tokarski 
Associate Administrator for Strategic Sealift 

 
Anthony Fisher 

Deputy Associate Administrator for Commercial Sealift 
 
 

Tony Padilla  
Director, Office of Cargo & Commercial Sealift 

202-366-7045 
Tony.Padilla@dot.gov 

Stephen Lebo 
Trade Specialist  
202-366-2298 

Stephen.Lebo@dot.gov 
 

Matthew Duggan 
Trade Specialist 
202-366-1216 

Matthew.Duggan@dot.gov 

 

Keith Crum 
Trade Specialist  
202-366-5071 

Keith.Crum@dot.gov 
 

https://www.maritime.dot.gov  
Phone:  202-366-4610 
Email:   cargo.marad@dot.gov 

Vacant 
Staff Assistant  

https://www.maritime.dot.gov/ports/cargo-preference/cargo-preference

